Ohlins MX Shocks 2012
Model Year Model Product Number Type Code
VINTAGE
Classic MX CC 606 S36D
Classic MX CC 607 S36D
Classic MX CC 616 S36P
Classic MX CC 617 S36P
Classic MX CC 706 S36D
Classic MX CC 707 S36D
Classic MX CC 708 S36D
Classic MX CC 717 S36P
Classic MX CC 718 S36P
GAS-GAS
EC 250/300 2012 GG 1282 T44PR1C1W
HUSQVARNA
TC 449 2011-12 HA 1194 T44PR1C1W
TE 449 2011 HA 1184 T44PR1C1W
HONDA
CRF 150 2007-11 HO 990 T44PR1C1W
CRF 450R 2011 HO 1194 T44PR1C1W
CRF150R 2012 HO 1290 T44PR1C1W
CRF250 2012 HO 1293 T44PR1C1W
CRF450 2012 HO 1294 T44PR1C1W
HUSABERG
FE 450 2009-11 HU 1184 T44PR1C1Q1W
FE 390/450 2012 HU 1284 T44PR1C1W
KAWASAKI
KLX 110 2002-05 KA 488 S36DW
KX 250F 2008-09 KA 993 T44PR1C1W
KX 450F 2009 KA 994 T44PR1C1W
KX 65 2002-11 KA 797 S36PR1C1
KX 85 2001-10 KA 590 S46PR1C2W
KX250F 2012 KA 1293 T44PR1C1W
KX450F 2012 KA 1293 T44PR1C1W
KTM
SX 65 2004-12 KT 798 S36PR1C1
SX 50 2009-10 KT 997 S36PR1C1W
SXS 50 2009-12 KT 998 S36PR1C1
250 SXF 2012 KT 1293 T44PR1C1W
350 SXF 2012 KT 1293 T44PR1C1W
450 EXC 2012 KT 1284 T44PR1C1W
450 SXF 2012 KT 1294 T44PR1C1W
SUZUKI
RM 65 2003-07 KA 797 S36PR1C1
RM 85 2005-09 SU 590 S46PR1C2W
RM-Z 110 2002-05 KA 488 S36DW
RM-Z 250 2012 SU 1293 T44PR1C1W
RM-Z 450 2008-12 SU 1294 T44PR1C1W
YAMAHA
WR450F 2012 YA 1284 T44PR1C1W
YZ 250F 2011 YA 1193 T44PR1C1W
YZ 80 1993-01 YA 590 S46PR1C2W
YZ 85 2002-09 YA 590 S46PR1C2W
YZ250F 2012 YA 1293 T44PR1C1W
YZ450F 2012 YA 1294 T44PR1C1W